8:30
8:40
9:00
10:30
10:40
11:30
12:45
1:15
1:30

CP/SM
Destination Along on Our Path

Meeting Agenda
October 11, 2017

Welcome

Progress on Our Goals: 2017 Balance Scorecard Review
Admissions Drivers: Unmet Demand

Break

ES Dept. Realignment: Challenges, Impact & Solutions
Transformational Change Mgt: Recognizing Our Values
Lunch

Safety: Introduction & Visits

Instructor Prep Time: Part-time and Full-time Load

*Please reference your syllabus for coverage details.

Safe Travels!



	CP/SM
	Destination Along on Our Path
	Meeting Agenda
	October 11, 2017


