## CP/SM Destination Along on Our Path Meeting Agenda

October 11, 2017

8:30	Welcome
8:40	Progress on Our Goals: 2017 Balance Scorecard Review
9:00	Admissions Drivers: Unmet Demand
10:30	Break
10:40	ES Dept. Realignment: Challenges, Impact & Solutions
11:30	Transformational Change Mgt: Recognizing Our Values
12:45	Lunch
1:15	Safety: Introduction & Visits
1:30	Instructor Prep Time: Part-time and Full-time Load

Safe Travels!

<sup>\*</sup>Please reference your syllabus for coverage details.